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MODIFICATION NO.

200FT

THIS PLAN ACCOMPANIES CONTRACT NO.

200 KHz with 8.0 degree beam angle
100

R. DELESTOWICZ
17 APRIL 2012
TRIMBLE DGPS
0DOM CVv-300

Project Information
100°

Survey Information

project depth contour
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Position system
Sonic sounder
100
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NORTH
770,532.58
770,463.72

770,747.47
770,406.22

770,612.19

770,130.74
770,602.90
770,355.37

EAST

CHANNEL LINE T.P.

T.P.
26 13,253,669.28

19 13,254,803.13
21 13,254,166.20
22 13,254,622.00
23 13,253,942.12
24 13,254,144 .84
25 13,252,486.04
28 13,252,505.82

NORTH
770,632.27
770,399.71
770,259.46

EAST
13,254,810.98
13,253,194.77
13,252,535.59

CENTER LINE T.P.

T.P.
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